Communications Systems - LBC3090/01 Ceiling loudspeaker, 6W, ABS with
clamps
LBC3090/01 Ceiling loudspeaker, 6W, ABS with clamps
u Suitable for speech and music reproduction
u Increased sensitivity
u Flush-mounting in ceiling cavity
u Easy to install
u Protective dust cover

Weight 360 g (0.8 lb)
Color Flame red (RAL 3000)
Ordering information
LBC3090/01 Ceiling loudspeaker, 6W, ABS with
clamps
Ceiling loudspeaker, 6 W, ABS grille, two spring-loaded
clamps for ceiling mounting, protective dust cover, two-
way screw terminal block, white RAL 9010.
Order number LBC3090/01 | F.01U.505.989
Accessories
LBC3091/01 Surface mount box, white
Surface mounting box for securing ceiling loudspeaker
LBC3090/01 to walls or hard ceilings.
Order number LBC3091/01 | F.01U.505.992
LBC1256/00 Ceramic connection adapter
Emergency connection adapter, 3-pole screw ceramic
connector with a pre-mounted thermal fuse, to be
installed in series with the 100 V primary connection of
a loudspeaker unit, set of 100 pieces.
Order number LBC1256/00 | F.01U.505.935
LBC3080/01 Metal fire dome
Metal fire dome for the LBC3087/41, LBC3090/01,
LBC3090/31, LHM0606/00, LHM0606/10, and
LHM0626/00 ceiling loudspeakers, EN54‑24 certified,
flame red RAL 3000.
Order number LBC3080/01 | F.01U.007.651
LBC3080/11 Metal fire dome, white
Metal fire dome for LBC3087/41, LBC3090/01,
LBC3090/31, LHM0606/00, LHM0606/10 and
LHM0626/00 ceiling loudspeakers, white RAL 9010.
Order number LBC3080/11 | F.01U.165.177